2
(A)
1
(P)
3
(R)
1
(P)

2(A)1(P) 2(A)1(P) 2(A)1(P) 2(A)1(P)
1
How to Order
1(P) port size
04F Ø 4
06F Ø 6
08F Ø 8
10F Ø 10
12F Ø 12
M5 M5 x 0.8
01S R1/8
02S R1/4
03S R3/8
04S R1/2
2(A) port size
04F Ø 4
06F Ø 6
08F Ø 8
10F Ø 10
12F Ø 12
M5 M5 x 0.8
01S R1/8
02S R1/4
03S R3/8
04S R1/2
Valve model
2 2-port valve
3 3-port valve
Bracket
— None
L With L-bracket
Knob colour
—
(standard)
2-port valve Grey
3-port valve Blue
R
(Option)
2-port valve
Red
3-port valve
2 04F 04FVHK A
∗  Bracket and screws are
attached.